May 31 2024 (23:11)

India Rail Info

Tatanagar - Kacheguda Special Fare Special/08197 - COVR - SER
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to KCG/Kacheguda

29h 45m - 1475 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri

# Code ([Station Name

1 |TATA
2 |ckp
3 |rROU
4 |JSG

5 |sBpP
6 |BRGA
7 |BLGR
8 |TIG
9 |KSNG
10 |MNGD
11 |RGDA
12 |PVP
13 |VBL
14 |vzMm
15 |DVD
16 |RJY
17 |EE
18 |BZA
19 |GNT
20 |SAP
21 |NLDA
22 |KCG

Tatanagar Junction
Chakradharpur
Rourkela Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Sambalpur Junction
Bargarh Road
Balangir Junction
Titlagarh Junction
Kesinga

Muniguda
Rayagada
Parvatipuram
Bobbili Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Duvvada
Rajahmundry

Eluru

Vijayawada Junction
Guntur Junction
Sattenapalle
Nalgonda

Kacheguda

May 31 2024 (23:11)

Arrives (Avg

06:08
07:40
09:48
10:45
11:32
12:44
13:50
14:20
15:28
17:20
18:04
18:29
19:15
20:50
00:03
01:18
02:50
03:50
04:33
06:14
11:00
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05:15
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10:55
11:37
12:49
14:00
14:22
15:30
17:25
18:05
18:31
19:25
20:52
00:05
01:20
03:00
03:55
04:34
06:15
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SER
SER
SER
SER
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




